
RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Women

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

REVISED

BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check

 17 October  2020 8° C 87 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

8° C 87 %

START TIME

END TIME

11:00

12:29

5 Km1 10 Km2 15 Km3 20 Km4

1 175 Peres  JEPCHIRCHIR 1:05:16      27 Sep 93KEN
 WRwo

15:20 (2)

1 15:20
30:47 (5)

2 15:27
46:24 (2)

3 15:37
1:02:04 (1)

4 15:40
1:04:40 (2)

4 2:36

2 156 Melat Yisak  KEJETA 1:05:18      27 Sep 92GER
 ARwo

15:21 (10)

1 15:21
30:47 (7)

2 15:26
46:25 (7)

3 15:38
1:02:04 (3)

4 15:39
1:04:41 (3)

4 2:37

3 140 Yalemzerf  YEHUALAW 1:05:19      3 Aug 99ETH
 PB

15:20 (9)

1 15:20
30:47 (6)

2 15:27
46:25 (6)

3 15:38
1:02:04 (2)

4 15:39
1:04:40 (1)

4 2:36

4 142 Zeineba  YIMER 1:05:39      17 Jun 98ETH
 PB

15:20 (4)

1 15:20
30:47 (4)

2 15:27
46:24 (5)

3 15:37
1:02:17 (5)

4 15:53
1:05:01 (5)

4 2:44

5 141 Ababel  YESHANEH 1:05:41      22 Jul 91ETH

15:20 (8)

1 15:20
30:47 (3)

2 15:27
46:24 (4)

3 15:37
1:02:17 (4)

4 15:53
1:05:01 (4)

4 2:44

6 176 Joyciline  JEPKOSGEI 1:05:58      8 Dec 93KEN
 SB

15:20 (1)

1 15:20
30:47 (2)

2 15:27
46:24 (1)

3 15:37
1:02:27 (6)

4 16:03
1:05:15 (6)

4 2:48

7 214 Yasemin  CAN 1:06:20      11 Dec 96TUR
 NR

15:20 (3)

1 15:20
30:47 (1)

2 15:27
46:24 (3)

3 15:37
1:02:40 (7)

4 16:16
1:05:38 (7)

4 2:58

8 138 Netsanet  GUDETA 1:06:46      12 Feb 91ETH
 SB

15:20 (6)

1 15:20
30:52 (8)

2 15:32
47:08 (8)

3 16:16
1:03:18 (8)

4 16:10
1:06:05 (8)

4 2:47

9 178 Brillian Jepkorir  KIPKOECH 1:06:56      1 Mar 95KEN
 PB

15:21 (11)

1 15:21
30:57 (11)

2 15:36
47:09 (9)

3 16:12
1:03:29 (9)

4 16:20
1:06:16 (9)

4 2:47

10 179 Rosemary  WANJIRU 1:07:10      9 Dec 94KEN

15:20 (7)

1 15:20
30:57 (10)

2 15:37
47:10 (10)

3 16:13
1:06:28 (10)

4 2:46
1:03:42 (10)

4 16:32

11 177 Dorcas Jepchumba  KIMELI 1:07:55      5 Jul 97KEN

15:20 (5)

1 15:20
30:57 (9)

2 15:37
47:10 (11)

3 16:13
1:04:09 (11)

4 16:59
1:07:09 (11)

4 3:00

12 166 Lonah Chemtai  SALPETER 1:08:31      12 Dec 88ISR
 SB

15:21 (12)

1 15:21
31:12 (12)

2 15:51
47:54 (12)

3 16:42
1:05:01 (12)

4 17:07
1:07:50 (12)

4 2:49

13 207 Fabienne  SCHLUMPF 1:08:38      17 Nov 90SUI
 NR

16:00 (15)

1 16:00
32:14 (14)

2 16:14
48:36 (14)

3 16:22
1:05:14 (13)

4 16:38
1:07:58 (13)

4 2:44

14 217 Juliet  CHEKWEL 1:08:44      25 May 90UGA
 NR

15:47 (14)

1 15:47
32:15 (15)

2 16:28
48:52 (15)

3 16:37
1:05:19 (14)

4 16:27
1:08:04 (14)

4 2:45

15 137 Sisay Meseret  GOLA 1:09:02      30 Dec 97ETH
 PB

15:21 (13)

1 15:21
31:36 (13)

2 16:15
48:25 (13)

3 16:49
1:05:25 (15)

4 17:00
1:08:20 (15)

4 2:55

16 205 Glenrose  XABA 1:09:26      31 Dec 94RSA
 PB

16:01 (16)

1 16:01
32:33 (16)

2 16:32
49:15 (16)

3 16:42
1:05:57 (16)

4 16:42
1:08:43 (16)

4 2:46
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17 218 Doreen  CHEMUTAI 1:10:18      23 Oct 96UGA
 PB

16:16 (19)

1 16:16
33:04 (18)

2 16:48
50:12 (21)

3 17:08
1:06:53 (18)

4 16:41
1:09:39 (18)

4 2:46

18 209 Charlotta  FOUGBERG 1:10:19      19 Jun 85SWE
 PB

16:45 (37)

1 16:45
33:29 (30)

2 16:44
50:12 (17)

3 16:43
1:06:53 (17)

4 16:41
1:09:38 (17)

4 2:45

19 186 Úrsula Patricia  SÁNCHEZ 1:10:19      15 Sep 87MEX
 PB

16:50 (54)

1 16:50
33:29 (35)

2 16:39
50:12 (24)

3 16:43
1:06:55 (20)

4 16:43
1:09:40 (19)

4 2:45

20 185 Andrea Soraya  RAMÍREZ LIMON 1:10:20      5 Dec 92MEX
 PB

16:46 (53)

1 16:46
33:29 (36)

2 16:43
50:12 (28)

3 16:43
1:06:54 (19)

4 16:42
1:09:40 (21)

4 2:46

21 187 Daniela  TORRES 1:10:22      23 Jul 94MEX
 PB

16:52 (55)

1 16:52
33:38 (46)

2 16:46
50:18 (30)

3 16:40
1:06:55 (21)

4 16:37
1:09:40 (20)

4 2:45

22 100 Florencia  BORELLI 1:10:30      30 Oct 92ARG
 NR

16:45 (39)

1 16:45
33:28 (26)

2 16:43
50:12 (25)

3 16:44
1:06:56 (22)

4 16:44
1:09:48 (22)

4 2:52

23 220 Yeheniya  PROKOFYEVA 1:10:32      5 Jun 95UKR
 PB

16:30 (24)

1 16:30
33:15 (23)

2 16:45
50:12 (18)

3 16:57
1:07:02 (23)

4 16:50
1:09:51 (23)

4 2:49

24 184 Brenda  FLORES 1:10:36      4 Sep 91MEX
 PB

16:37 (31)

1 16:37
33:22 (24)

2 16:45
50:12 (23)

3 16:50
1:07:02 (24)

4 16:50
1:09:52 (24)

4 2:50

25 223 Sofiia  YAREMCHUK 1:10:42      3 Jun 94UKR

16:29 (23)

1 16:29
33:15 (20)

2 16:46
50:12 (26)

3 16:57
1:07:06 (25)

4 16:54
1:10:00 (25)

4 2:54

26 155 Laura  HOTTENROTT 1:10:49      14 May 92GER
 PB

16:46 (48)

1 16:46
33:29 (32)

2 16:43
50:13 (29)

3 16:44
1:07:14 (27)

4 17:01
1:10:08 (26)

4 2:54

27 225 Fortunate  CHIDZIVO 1:10:50      16 Mar 87ZIM
 NR

16:26 (20)

1 16:26
33:15 (21)

2 16:49
50:12 (27)

3 16:57
1:07:16 (28)

4 17:04
1:10:08 (27)

4 2:52

28 196 Izabela  PASZKIEWICZ 1:10:52      9 Jan 88POL
 PB

16:29 (22)

1 16:29
33:15 (22)

2 16:46
50:12 (22)

3 16:57
1:07:14 (26)

4 17:02
1:10:09 (28)

4 2:55

29 193 Katarzyna  JANKOWSKA 1:11:02      14 Jan 94POL
 PB

16:45 (36)

1 16:45
33:31 (38)

2 16:46
50:33 (31)

3 17:02
1:07:32 (30)

4 16:59
1:10:21 (29)

4 2:49

30 219 Doreen  CHESANG 1:11:04      16 Oct 90UGA
 PB

16:16 (18)

1 16:16
33:04 (17)

2 16:48
50:12 (19)

3 17:08
1:07:37 (31)

4 17:25
1:10:24 (31)

4 2:47

31 145 Susan  KIPSANG JEPTOOO 1:11:06      7 Mar 87FRA
 SB

16:06 (17)

1 16:06
33:04 (19)

2 16:58
50:12 (20)

3 17:08
1:07:30 (29)

4 17:18
1:10:23 (30)

4 2:53

32 195 Angelika  MACH 1:11:07      7 Sep 91POL
 PB

17:03 (66)

1 17:03
34:01 (57)

2 16:58
50:47 (44)

3 16:46
1:07:38 (33)

4 16:51
1:10:28 (33)

4 2:50

33 132 Marta  GALIMANY 1:11:08      5 Oct 85ESP
 PB

16:37 (30)

1 16:37
33:29 (29)

2 16:52
50:33 (36)

3 17:04
1:07:37 (32)

4 17:04
1:10:26 (32)

4 2:49

34 125 Moira  STEWARTOVÁ 1:11:08      9 Jun 95CZE
 PB

16:37 (29)

1 16:37
33:23 (25)

2 16:46
50:33 (35)

3 17:10
1:07:41 (36)

4 17:08
1:10:29 (34)

4 2:48
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35 119 Bojana  BJELJAC 1:11:12      10 Apr 89CRO
 PB

16:37 (33)

1 16:37
33:29 (37)

2 16:52
50:33 (37)

3 17:04
1:07:39 (34)

4 17:06
1:10:29 (35)

4 2:50

36 169 Giovanna  EPIS 1:11:14      11 Oct 88ITA
 PB

16:45 (38)

1 16:45
33:29 (34)

2 16:44
50:33 (32)

3 17:04
1:07:39 (35)

4 17:06
1:10:32 (36)

4 2:53

37 212 Carolina  WIKSTRÖM 1:11:31      4 Sep 93SWE
 PB

16:45 (43)

1 16:45
33:31 (39)

2 16:46
50:42 (40)

3 17:11
1:08:01 (38)

4 17:19
1:10:51 (37)

4 2:50

38 106 Nina  LAUWAERT 1:11:33      6 Aug 88BEL
 PB

17:12 (78)

1 17:12
34:12 (63)

2 17:00
51:05 (46)

3 16:53
1:08:06 (41)

4 17:01
1:10:52 (38)

4 2:46

39 198 Sara  MOREIRA 1:11:39      17 Oct 85POR
 SB

16:40 (35)

1 16:40
33:34 (43)

2 16:54
50:44 (41)

3 17:10
1:08:03 (40)

4 17:19
1:10:57 (41)

4 2:54

40 171 Valeria  STRANEO 1:11:39      5 Apr 76ITA

16:37 (32)

1 16:37
33:29 (33)

2 16:52
50:33 (34)

3 17:04
1:07:57 (37)

4 17:24
1:10:56 (40)

4 2:59

41 146 Samira  MEZEGHRANE 1:11:40      29 Dec 79FRA
 PB

16:46 (52)

1 16:46
33:34 (41)

2 16:48
50:38 (39)

3 17:04
1:08:03 (39)

4 17:25
1:10:56 (39)

4 2:53

42 163 Ann Marie  MCGLYNN 1:11:40      22 Feb 80IRL
 PB

16:45 (46)

1 16:45
33:29 (27)

2 16:44
50:34 (38)

3 17:05
1:08:07 (43)

4 17:33
1:11:00 (42)

4 2:53

43 211 Hanna  LINDHOLM 1:11:47      28 Nov 79SWE
 PB

16:45 (42)

1 16:45
33:37 (45)

2 16:52
50:45 (43)

3 17:08
1:08:08 (44)

4 17:23
1:11:07 (44)

4 2:59

44 128 Andrea Paola  BONILLA 1:11:48      5 Dec 86ECU
 PB

17:02 (60)

1 17:02
34:02 (58)

2 17:00
51:07 (48)

3 17:05
1:08:12 (45)

4 17:05
1:11:06 (43)

4 2:54

45 102 Daiana  OCAMPO 1:11:50      16 Feb 91ARG
 PB

16:45 (45)

1 16:45
33:32 (40)

2 16:47
50:48 (45)

3 17:16
1:08:16 (46)

4 17:28
1:11:08 (45)

4 2:52

46 105 Francine  NIYOMUKUNZI 1:11:50      1 Aug 99BDI
 PB

16:29 (21)

1 16:29
33:29 (28)

2 17:00
50:33 (33)

3 17:04
1:08:06 (42)

4 17:33
1:11:11 (47)

4 3:05

47 152 Samantha  HARRISON 1:11:53      1 Feb 95GBR

16:37 (27)

1 16:37
33:29 (31)

2 16:52
50:44 (42)

3 17:15
1:08:17 (47)

4 17:33
1:11:10 (46)

4 2:53

48 118 Angie  ORJUELA 1:12:07      9 May 89COL
 PB

16:52 (56)

1 16:52
33:49 (51)

2 16:57
51:08 (49)

3 17:19
1:08:30 (48)

4 17:22
1:11:25 (48)

4 2:55

49 161 Kit Ching  YIU 1:12:10      20 Feb 88HKG
 NR

16:52 (57)

1 16:52
33:48 (49)

2 16:56
51:06 (47)

3 17:18
1:08:34 (49)

4 17:28
1:11:27 (49)

4 2:53

50 123 Tereza  HROCHOVÁ 1:12:13      24 Feb 96CZE
 PB

16:45 (40)

1 16:45
33:46 (47)

2 17:01
51:09 (51)

3 17:23
1:08:36 (50)

4 17:27
1:11:32 (50)

4 2:56

51 194 Aleksandra  LISOWSKA 1:12:16      12 Dec 90POL
 PB

17:02 (59)

1 17:02
34:10 (59)

2 17:08
51:18 (54)

3 17:08
1:08:41 (51)

4 17:23
1:11:34 (51)

4 2:53

52 213 Esma  AYDEMIR 1:12:22      20 Apr 92TUR
 SB

17:03 (65)

1 17:03
34:13 (66)

2 17:10
51:28 (58)

3 17:15
1:08:46 (52)

4 17:18
1:11:41 (52)

4 2:55
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53 167 Maor  TIYOURI 1:12:27      13 Aug 90ISR
 PB

17:02 (63)

1 17:02
34:12 (61)

2 17:10
51:26 (56)

3 17:14
1:08:50 (53)

4 17:24
1:11:45 (53)

4 2:55

54 159 Rabea  SCHÖNEBORN 1:12:35      13 Mar 94GER

17:10 (74)

1 17:10
34:23 (67)

2 17:13
51:39 (63)

3 17:16
1:09:05 (54)

4 17:26
1:11:55 (54)

4 2:50

55 158 Deborah  SCHÖNEBORN 1:12:39      13 Mar 94GER

17:10 (75)

1 17:10
34:23 (68)

2 17:13
51:39 (64)

3 17:16
1:09:05 (55)

4 17:26
1:11:57 (55)

4 2:52

56 133 Elena  LOYO 1:12:44      11 Jan 83ESP

17:02 (61)

1 17:02
34:12 (62)

2 17:10
51:28 (57)

3 17:16
1:09:05 (56)

4 17:37
1:11:59 (56)

4 2:54

57 216 Rachael Zena  CHEBET 1:12:50      5 Nov 96UGA

16:36 (26)

1 16:36
33:35 (44)

2 16:59
51:08 (50)

3 17:33
1:09:06 (57)

4 17:58
1:12:07 (57)

4 3:01

58 144 Melody  JULIEN 1:12:51      13 May 99FRA
 PB

16:30 (25)

1 16:30
33:34 (42)

2 17:04
51:14 (52)

3 17:40
1:09:22 (62)

4 18:08
1:12:13 (58)

4 2:51

59 215 Fatma  DEMİR 1:12:57      5 May 96TUR
 PB

16:45 (44)

1 16:45
34:10 (60)

2 17:25
51:38 (62)

3 17:28
1:09:17 (59)

4 17:39
1:12:14 (59)

4 2:57

60 221 Olga  SKRYPAK 1:12:58      2 Dec 90UKR
 SB

16:39 (34)

1 16:39
33:48 (48)

2 17:09
51:23 (55)

3 17:35
1:09:14 (58)

4 17:51
1:12:15 (60)

4 3:01

61 134 Laura  MENDEZ 1:12:58      6 Nov 88ESP
 PB

16:46 (50)

1 16:46
33:55 (53)

2 17:09
51:30 (59)

3 17:35
1:09:25 (63)

4 17:55
1:12:20 (62)

4 2:55

62 168 Maria Chiara  CASCAVILLA 1:13:01      26 Apr 95ITA
 PB

17:02 (62)

1 17:02
34:13 (64)

2 17:11
51:39 (65)

3 17:26
1:09:17 (60)

4 17:38
1:12:17 (61)

4 3:00

63 135 Jekaterina  PATJUK 1:13:08      6 Apr 83EST
 PB

17:04 (67)

1 17:04
34:13 (65)

2 17:09
51:39 (66)

3 17:26
1:09:22 (61)

4 17:43
1:12:25 (63)

4 3:03

64 148 Becky  BRIGGS 1:13:08      2 Mar 00GBR
 PB

16:37 (28)

1 16:37
33:50 (52)

2 17:13
51:34 (61)

3 17:44
1:09:33 (65)

4 17:59
1:12:27 (64)

4 2:54

65 151 Clara  EVANS 1:13:11      27 Nov 93GBR

16:46 (49)

1 16:46
33:58 (55)

2 17:12
51:30 (60)

3 17:32
1:09:26 (64)

4 17:56
1:12:28 (65)

4 3:02

66 122 Vendula  FRINTOVÁ 1:13:16      4 Sep 83CZE
 PB

16:46 (47)

1 16:46
33:48 (50)

2 17:02
51:15 (53)

3 17:27
1:09:33 (66)

4 18:18
1:12:30 (66)

4 2:57

67 183 Lilia  FISIKOVICI 1:13:32      29 Mar 89MDA
 SB

16:46 (51)

1 16:46
33:56 (54)

2 17:10
51:41 (67)

3 17:45
1:09:45 (67)

4 18:04
1:12:48 (67)

4 3:03

68 172 Federica  SUGAMIELE 1:13:38      27 Apr 96ITA

17:11 (77)

1 17:11
34:25 (71)

2 17:14
51:53 (68)

3 17:28
1:09:52 (68)

4 17:59
1:12:54 (68)

4 3:02

69 204 Roxana Elisabeta  ROTARU 1:13:45      22 Jun 88ROU
 PB

17:10 (71)

1 17:10
34:25 (69)

2 17:15
51:58 (69)

3 17:33
1:10:02 (69)

4 18:04
1:13:01 (69)

4 2:59

70 180 Monika  BYTAUTIENĖ 1:13:50      17 Mar 89LTU
 PB

17:08 (69)

1 17:08
34:36 (74)

2 17:28
52:18 (72)

3 17:42
1:10:11 (70)

4 17:53
1:13:09 (70)

4 2:58
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71 201 Liliana Maria  DRAGOMIR 1:14:02      18 Jun 90ROU
 PB

17:10 (73)

1 17:10
34:25 (70)

2 17:15
52:07 (71)

3 17:42
1:10:15 (71)

4 18:08
1:13:18 (71)

4 3:03

72 101 Marcela Cristina  GOMES 1:14:18      19 Feb 84ARG
 PB

17:31 (86)

1 17:31
35:12 (84)

2 17:41
52:53 (78)

3 17:41
1:10:37 (72)

4 17:44
1:13:36 (72)

4 2:59

73 124 Marcela  JOGLOVÁ 1:14:30      28 Jul 87CZE

16:45 (41)

1 16:45
34:01 (56)

2 17:16
52:04 (70)

3 18:03
1:10:45 (73)

4 18:41
1:13:47 (73)

4 3:02

74 199 Beverly  RAMOS 1:14:39      24 Aug 87PUR
 SB

16:55 (58)

1 16:55
34:32 (73)

2 17:37
52:31 (75)

3 17:59
1:10:52 (74)

4 18:21
1:13:55 (74)

4 3:03

75 120 Thalia  CHARALAMBOUS 1:14:40      26 Aug 89CYP
 NR

17:27 (84)

1 17:27
35:10 (79)

2 17:43
52:57 (80)

3 17:47
1:10:57 (77)

4 18:00
1:13:56 (75)

4 2:59

76 110 Andreia  HESSEL 1:14:41      10 Aug 84BRA
 PB

17:04 (68)

1 17:04
34:42 (77)

2 17:38
52:43 (76)

3 18:01
1:10:57 (76)

4 18:14
1:13:59 (76)

4 3:02

77 126 Karen  EHRENREICH 1:14:45      24 Sep 84DEN
 PB

17:10 (76)

1 17:10
34:31 (72)

2 17:21
52:26 (73)

3 17:55
1:10:57 (75)

4 18:31
1:14:00 (77)

4 3:03

78 130 Katerine  TISALEMA 1:14:59      28 Jul 96ECU

17:21 (81)

1 17:21
35:10 (80)

2 17:49
52:56 (79)

3 17:46
1:11:08 (78)

4 18:12
1:14:13 (78)

4 3:05

79 181 Loreta  KANČYTĖ 1:15:15      20 Jul 94LTU
 PB

18:10 (94)

1 18:10
36:13 (92)

2 18:03
54:07 (86)

3 17:54
1:11:43 (82)

4 17:36
1:14:35 (80)

4 2:52

80 170 Elisa  STEFANI 1:15:16      4 May 86ITA

17:21 (80)

1 17:21
35:08 (78)

2 17:47
53:08 (81)

3 18:00
1:11:30 (81)

4 18:22
1:14:33 (79)

4 3:03

81 129 Rosa  CHACHA 1:15:27      8 Dec 82ECU
 SB

17:22 (83)

1 17:22
35:10 (81)

2 17:48
53:23 (82)

3 18:13
1:11:44 (83)

4 18:21
1:14:44 (83)

4 3:00

82 197 Jessica  AUGUSTO 1:15:29      8 Nov 81POR
 SB

17:02 (64)

1 17:02
34:39 (76)

2 17:37
52:45 (77)

3 18:06
1:11:28 (80)

4 18:43
1:14:42 (82)

4 3:14

83 203 Elena Adelina  PANAET 1:15:33      5 Jun 93ROU
 PB

17:10 (72)

1 17:10
34:36 (75)

2 17:26
52:27 (74)

3 17:51
1:11:28 (79)

4 19:01
1:14:40 (81)

4 3:12

84 147 Fanny  PRUVOST 1:15:34      21 May 79FRA

17:15 (79)

1 17:15
35:10 (82)

2 17:55
53:24 (83)

3 18:14
1:11:47 (84)

4 18:23
1:14:48 (84)

4 3:01

85 222 Tetyana  VERNIHOR 1:16:22      23 Jan 83UKR
 SB

17:22 (82)

1 17:22
35:17 (85)

2 17:55
53:44 (84)

3 18:27
1:12:28 (85)

4 18:44
1:15:35 (85)

4 3:07

86 103 Victoria  SCHENK 1:16:36      21 Jun 88AUT
 SB

17:08 (70)

1 17:08
35:11 (83)

2 18:03
53:45 (85)

3 18:34
1:12:35 (86)

4 18:50
1:15:49 (86)

4 3:14

87 157 Fabienne  KÖNIGSTEIN 1:17:03      25 Nov 92GER

17:45 (89)

1 17:45
35:49 (87)

2 18:04
54:07 (87)

3 18:18
1:13:06 (87)

4 18:59
1:16:17 (87)

4 3:11

88 174 Tatyana  NEROZNAK 1:17:07      18 Feb 92KAZ
 PB

17:56 (93)

1 17:56
36:05 (90)

2 18:09
54:31 (89)

3 18:26
1:13:15 (88)

4 18:44
1:16:23 (88)

4 3:08
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RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Women

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

REVISED

BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check

89 164 Andrea  KOLBEINSDÓTTIR 1:17:52      8 Feb 99ISL
 PB

18:10 (95)

1 18:10
36:14 (93)

2 18:04
54:47 (91)

3 18:33
1:14:00 (90)

4 19:13
1:17:11 (90)

4 3:11

90 108 Tania  CHAVEZ MOSER 1:17:53      6 May 90BOL
 PB

17:47 (90)

1 17:47
35:49 (86)

2 18:02
54:22 (88)

3 18:33
1:13:49 (89)

4 19:27
1:17:07 (89)

4 3:18

91 182 Lina  KIRILIUK 1:18:31      6 Jul 96LTU
 PB

17:55 (92)

1 17:55
35:59 (89)

2 18:04
54:41 (90)

3 18:42
1:14:23 (91)

4 19:42
1:17:44 (91)

4 3:21

92 121 Stella  CHRISTOFOROU 1:18:42      2 Mar 92CYP
 PB

17:44 (88)

1 17:44
36:12 (91)

2 18:28
55:03 (92)

3 18:51
1:14:42 (92)

4 19:39
1:17:56 (92)

4 3:14

93 189 Lisa Marie  BEZZINA 1:18:43      5 Nov 79MLT
 PB

18:28 (99)

1 18:28
37:09 (97)

2 18:41
56:00 (95)

3 18:51
1:14:55 (93)

4 18:55
1:17:58 (93)

4 3:03

94 109 Valdilene  DOS SANTOS SILVA 1:18:58      18 Dec 91BRA
 SB

18:11 (96)

1 18:11
37:01 (95)

2 18:50
56:00 (94)

3 18:59
1:14:57 (94)

4 18:57
1:18:07 (94)

4 3:10

95 200 Adela Paulina  BALTOI 1:19:02      19 Sep 92ROU
 SB

18:32 (101

1 18:32
36:45 (94)

2 18:13
55:45 (93)

3 19:00
1:15:10 (95)

4 19:25
1:18:18 (95)

4 3:08

96 160 Tsz Ying  VUT 1:19:08      22 Jan 90HKG
 PB

18:27 (98)

1 18:27
37:09 (96)

2 18:42
56:00 (96)

3 18:51
1:15:13 (96)

4 19:13
1:18:22 (96)

4 3:09

97 190 Joelle  CORTIS 1:19:28      28 Mar 87MLT
 PB

18:45 (102

1 18:45
37:44 (101

2 18:59
56:40 (97)

3 18:56
1:15:38 (97)

4 18:58
1:18:43 (97)

4 3:05

98 131 Idelma Lizeth  DELGADO 1:21:01      1 Apr 99ESA
 PB

18:28 (100

1 18:28
37:39 (100

2 19:11
57:11 (98)

3 19:32
1:17:00 (98)

4 19:49
1:20:13 (98)

4 3:13

99 188 Andrijana  POP ARSOVA 1:22:18      18 Jan 90MKD

19:11 (104

1 19:11
38:21 (102

2 19:10
58:06 (101

3 19:45
1:18:05 (99)

4 19:59
1:21:32 (99)

4 3:27

100 224 Lorena  SOSA 1:22:38      8 Sep 85URU
 SB

19:11 (103

1 19:11
38:27 (103

2 19:16
58:12 (102

3 19:45
1:18:30 (100

4 20:18
1:21:49 (100

4 3:19

101 165 Elín Edda  SIGURÐARDÓTTIR 1:24:20      17 Aug 89ISL

18:12 (97)

1 18:12
37:34 (99)

2 19:22
57:53 (100

3 20:19
1:19:39 (101

4 21:46
1:23:24 (101

4 3:45

202 Adriana  NELSON DNF  31 Jan 80ROU

17:31 (85)

1 17:31
35:49 (88)

2 18:18

143 Annemari  KIEKARA DNF  2 Jan 77FIN

17:39 (87)

1 17:39

206 Hiruni Kesara  WIJAYARATNE DNF  5 Dec 90SRI

17:50 (91)

1 17:50
37:19 (98)

2 19:29
57:28 (99)

3 20:09

210 Sarah  LAHTI DNS  18 Feb 95SWE

AT-HMAR-W-f--1--.RS5..v3 6 6Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:49 on Saturday, 17 October  2020

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



Team Standings

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Half Marathon Women

 17 October  2020 START TIME11:00

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

REVISED

BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check

1 ETHIOPIA 3:16:39ETH
Yalemzerf  YEHUALAW 1:05:193 140 03 Aug 99  

Zeineba  YIMER 1:05:394 142 17 Jun 98  

Ababel  YESHANEH 1:05:415 141 22 Jul 91  

Netsanet  GUDETA 1:06:468 138 12 Feb 91  

Sisay Meseret  GOLA 1:09:0215 137 30 Dec 97  

2 KENYA 3:18:10KEN
Peres  JEPCHIRCHIR 1:05:161 175 27 Sep 93  

Joyciline  JEPKOSGEI 1:05:586 176 08 Dec 93  

Brillian Jepkorir  KIPKOECH 1:06:569 178 01 Mar 95  

Rosemary  WANJIRU 1:07:1010 179 09 Dec 94  

Dorcas Jepchumba  KIMELI 1:07:5511 177 05 Jul 97  

3 GERMANY 3:28:42GER
Melat Yisak  KEJETA 1:05:182 156 27 Sep 92  

Laura  HOTTENROTT 1:10:4926 155 14 May 92  

Rabea  SCHÖNEBORN 1:12:3554 159 13 Mar 94  

Deborah  SCHÖNEBORN 1:12:3955 158 13 Mar 94  

Fabienne  KÖNIGSTEIN 1:17:0387 157 25 Nov 92  

4 UGANDA 3:30:06UGA
Juliet  CHEKWEL 1:08:4414 217 25 May 90  

Doreen  CHEMUTAI 1:10:1817 218 23 Oct 96  

Doreen  CHESANG 1:11:0430 219 16 Oct 90  

Rachael Zena  CHEBET 1:12:5057 216 05 Nov 96  

5 MEXICO 3:31:01MEX
Úrsula Patricia  SÁNCHEZ 1:10:1919 186 15 Sep 87  

Andrea Soraya  RAMÍREZ LIMON 1:10:2020 185 05 Dec 92  

Daniela  TORRES 1:10:2221 187 23 Jul 94  

Brenda  FLORES 1:10:3624 184 04 Sep 91  

6 TURKEY 3:31:39TUR
Yasemin  CAN 1:06:207 214 11 Dec 96  

Esma  AYDEMIR 1:12:2252 213 20 Apr 92  

Fatma  DEMİR 1:12:5759 215 05 May 96  

7 POLAND 3:33:01POL
Izabela  PASZKIEWICZ 1:10:5228 196 09 Jan 88  

Katarzyna  JANKOWSKA 1:11:0229 193 14 Jan 94  

Angelika  MACH 1:11:0732 195 07 Sep 91  

Aleksandra  LISOWSKA 1:12:1651 194 12 Dec 90  

8 SWEDEN 3:33:37SWE
Charlotta  FOUGBERG 1:10:1918 209 19 Jun 85  

Carolina  WIKSTRÖM 1:11:3137 212 04 Sep 93  

Hanna  LINDHOLM 1:11:4743 211 28 Nov 79  

Sarah  LAHTI DNS210 18 Feb 95  
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Team Standings

Half Marathon Women

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

REVISED

BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check

9 UKRAINE 3:34:12UKR
Yeheniya  PROKOFYEVA 1:10:3223 220 05 Jun 95  

Sofiia  YAREMCHUK 1:10:4225 223 03 Jun 94  

Olga  SKRYPAK 1:12:5860 221 02 Dec 90  

Tetyana  VERNIHOR 1:16:2285 222 23 Jan 83  

10 FRANCE 3:35:37FRA
Susan  KIPSANG JEPTOOO 1:11:0631 145 07 Mar 87  

Samira  MEZEGHRANE 1:11:4041 146 29 Dec 79  

Melody  JULIEN 1:12:5158 144 13 May 99  

Fanny  PRUVOST 1:15:3484 147 21 May 79  

11 ITALY 3:35:54ITA
Giovanna  EPIS 1:11:1436 169 11 Oct 88  

Valeria  STRANEO 1:11:3940 171 05 Apr 76  

Maria Chiara  CASCAVILLA 1:13:0162 168 26 Apr 95  

Federica  SUGAMIELE 1:13:3868 172 27 Apr 96  

Elisa  STEFANI 1:15:1680 170 04 May 86  

12 CZECH REPUBLIC 3:36:37CZE
Moira  STEWARTOVÁ 1:11:0834 125 09 Jun 95  

Tereza  HROCHOVÁ 1:12:1350 123 24 Feb 96  

Vendula  FRINTOVÁ 1:13:1666 122 04 Sep 83  

Marcela  JOGLOVÁ 1:14:3073 124 28 Jul 87  

13 ARGENTINA 3:36:38ARG
Florencia  BORELLI 1:10:3022 100 30 Oct 92  

Daiana  OCAMPO 1:11:5045 102 16 Feb 91  

Marcela Cristina  GOMES 1:14:1872 101 19 Feb 84  

14 SPAIN 3:36:50ESP
Marta  GALIMANY 1:11:0833 132 05 Oct 85  

Elena  LOYO 1:12:4456 133 11 Jan 83  

Laura  MENDEZ 1:12:5861 134 06 Nov 88  

15 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 3:38:12GBR
Samantha  HARRISON 1:11:5347 152 01 Feb 95  

Becky  BRIGGS 1:13:0864 148 02 Mar 00  

Clara  EVANS 1:13:1165 151 27 Nov 93  

16 ECUADOR 3:42:14ECU
Andrea Paola  BONILLA 1:11:4844 128 05 Dec 86  

Katerine  TISALEMA 1:14:5978 130 28 Jul 96  

Rosa  CHACHA 1:15:2781 129 08 Dec 82  

17 ROMANIA 3:43:20ROU
Roxana Elisabeta  ROTARU 1:13:4569 204 22 Jun 88  

Liliana Maria  DRAGOMIR 1:14:0271 201 18 Jun 90  

Elena Adelina  PANAET 1:15:3383 203 05 Jun 93  

Adela Paulina  BALTOI 1:19:0295 200 19 Sep 92  

Adriana  NELSON DNF202 31 Jan 80  
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Team Standings

Half Marathon Women

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

REVISED

BIB 209 and BIB 186 position revised after photo finish check

18 LITHUANIA 3:47:36LTU
Monika  BYTAUTIENĖ 1:13:5070 180 17 Mar 89  

Loreta  KANČYTĖ 1:15:1579 181 20 Jul 94  

Lina  KIRILIUK 1:18:3191 182 06 Jul 96  
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RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

 17 October  2020 8° C 87 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

8° C 87 %

START TIME

END TIME

12:30

13:50

5 Km1 10 Km2 15 Km3 20 Km4

1 447 Jacob  KIPLIMO 58:49      14 Nov 00UGA
 CR

14:20 (12)

1 14:20
28:23 (5)

2 14:03
42:18 (4)

3 13:55
55:55 (1)

4 13:37
58:13 (1)

4 2:18

2 400 Kibiwott  KANDIE 58:54      20 Jun 96KEN

14:19 (5)

1 14:19
28:23 (11)

2 14:04
42:17 (1)

3 13:54
55:58 (2)

4 13:41
58:19 (2)

4 2:21

3 361 Amedework  WALELEGN 59:08      11 Mar 99ETH
 PB

14:20 (23)

1 14:20
28:23 (7)

2 14:03
42:17 (2)

3 13:54
56:09 (3)

4 13:52
58:30 (3)

4 2:21

4 444 Joshua  CHEPTEGEI 59:21      12 Sep 96UGA
 PB

14:20 (24)

1 14:20
28:23 (1)

2 14:03
42:19 (11)

3 13:56
56:16 (4)

4 13:57
58:44 (4)

4 2:28

5 356 Andamlak  BELIHU 59:32      20 Nov 98ETH
 SB

14:20 (20)

1 14:20
28:24 (13)

2 14:04
42:18 (3)

3 13:54
56:29 (6)

4 14:11
58:56 (5)

4 2:27

6 398 Leonard  BARSOTON 59:34      21 Oct 94KEN
 SB

14:19 (8)

1 14:19
28:23 (8)

2 14:04
42:18 (8)

3 13:55
56:29 (5)

4 14:11
58:56 (6)

4 2:27

7 428 Stephen  MOKOKA 59:36      31 Jan 85RSA
 NR

14:20 (21)

1 14:20
28:23 (10)

2 14:03
42:18 (7)

3 13:55
56:34 (7)

4 14:16
59:00 (7)

4 2:26

8 362 Morhad  AMDOUNI 59:40      21 Jun 88FRA
 NR

14:19 (6)

1 14:19
28:23 (3)

2 14:04
42:19 (9)

3 13:56
56:39 (8)

4 14:20
59:05 (9)

4 2:26

9 401 Benard  KIMELI 59:42      10 Sep 95KEN
 SB

14:19 (9)

1 14:19
28:23 (6)

2 14:04
42:18 (5)

3 13:55
56:39 (9)

4 14:21
59:05 (8)

4 2:26

10 357 Leul  GEBRESILASE 59:45      20 Sep 92ETH
 SB

14:20 (14)

1 14:20
28:24 (14)

2 14:04
42:19 (10)

3 13:55
56:41 (10)

4 14:22
59:08 (10)

4 2:27

11 358 Hailemaryam  KIROS 1:00:01      5 Feb 97ETH
 PB

14:22 (38)

1 14:22
28:24 (17)

2 14:02
42:29 (12)

3 14:05
57:03 (12)

4 14:34
59:27 (11)

4 2:24

12 409 Hamza  SAHLI 1:00:04      10 May 93MAR
 PB

14:20 (17)

1 14:20
28:24 (22)

2 14:04
42:37 (17)

3 14:13
57:02 (11)

4 14:25
59:27 (12)

4 2:25

13 406 Mohamed Reda  EL AARABY 1:00:17      12 Nov 89MAR
 PB

14:20 (13)

1 14:20
28:24 (23)

2 14:04
42:37 (15)

3 14:13
57:14 (13)

4 14:37
59:41 (13)

4 2:27

14 427 Lesiba Precious  MASHELE 1:00:24      13 Oct 90RSA
 PB

14:21 (30)

1 14:21
28:24 (20)

2 14:03
42:40 (20)

3 14:16
57:21 (16)

4 14:41
59:49 (14)

4 2:28

15 408 Mouhcine  OUTALHA 1:00:26      15 Dec 98MAR
 PB

14:20 (18)

1 14:20
28:24 (16)

2 14:04
42:29 (13)

3 14:05
57:18 (14)

4 14:49
59:49 (15)

4 2:31

16 446 Victor  KIPLANGAT 1:00:29      10 Nov 99UGA
 SB

14:21 (25)

1 14:21
28:24 (18)

2 14:03
42:48 (22)

3 14:24
57:27 (18)

4 14:39
59:53 (16)

4 2:26
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RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

17 407 Othmane  EL GOUMRI 1:00:30      28 May 92MAR
 PB

14:20 (11)

1 14:20
28:24 (15)

2 14:04
42:37 (18)

3 14:13
57:27 (19)

4 14:50
59:55 (19)

4 2:28

18 373 Jake  SMITH 1:00:31      19 May 98GBR
 PB

14:20 (15)

1 14:20
28:23 (12)

2 14:03
42:45 (21)

3 14:22
57:27 (17)

4 14:42
59:55 (18)

4 2:28

19 448 Stephen  KISSA 1:00:34      1 Dec 95UGA

14:21 (26)

1 14:21
28:24 (21)

2 14:03
42:38 (19)

3 14:14
57:20 (15)

4 14:42
59:54 (17)

4 2:34

20 449 Bohdan-Ivan  HORODYSKYY 1:00:40      18 May 94UKR
 NR

14:21 (35)

1 14:21
28:31 (25)

2 14:10
43:03 (24)

3 14:32
57:40 (22)

4 14:37
1:00:05 (20)

4 2:25

21 431 Julien  WANDERS 1:00:46      18 Mar 96SUI
 SB

14:19 (3)

1 14:19
28:23 (4)

2 14:04
42:29 (14)

3 14:06
57:32 (21)

4 15:03
1:00:05 (21)

4 2:33

22 355 Guye Idemo  ADOLA 1:00:50      20 Oct 90ETH
 SB

14:19 (4)

1 14:19
28:23 (2)

2 14:04
42:18 (6)

3 13:55
57:30 (20)

4 15:12
1:00:10 (22)

4 2:40

23 429 Collen  MULAUDZI 1:00:51      8 Apr 91RSA
 PB

14:21 (31)

1 14:21
28:24 (19)

2 14:03
42:51 (23)

3 14:27
57:47 (24)

4 14:56
1:00:15 (24)

4 2:28

24 441 Aras  KAYA 1:00:51      4 Apr 94TUR
 PB

14:19 (1)

1 14:19
28:23 (9)

2 14:04
42:37 (16)

3 14:14
57:41 (23)

4 15:04
1:00:15 (23)

4 2:34

25 389 Tadesse  GETAHON 1:00:52      20 Dec 97ISR
 NR

14:25 (45)

1 14:25
28:48 (29)

2 14:23
43:19 (28)

3 14:31
57:56 (26)

4 14:37
1:00:19 (25)

4 2:23

26 394 Eyob  GHEBREHIWET FANIEL 1:00:53      26 Nov 92ITA
 PB

14:20 (16)

1 14:20
28:35 (26)

2 14:15
43:16 (26)

3 14:41
57:56 (28)

4 14:40
1:00:19 (26)

4 2:23

27 363 Florian  CARVALHO 1:00:58      9 Mar 89FRA
 PB

14:21 (28)

1 14:21
28:48 (31)

2 14:27
43:19 (29)

3 14:31
57:56 (25)

4 14:37
1:00:22 (28)

4 2:26

28 391 Maru  TEFERI 1:00:58      17 Aug 92ISR
 SB

14:27 (54)

1 14:27
28:48 (32)

2 14:21
43:19 (27)

3 14:31
57:56 (27)

4 14:37
1:00:19 (27)

4 2:23

29 414 Jose Luis  SANTANA MARIN 1:01:11      29 Sep 89MEX
 PB

14:23 (43)

1 14:23
28:48 (36)

2 14:25
43:20 (32)

3 14:32
58:02 (29)

4 14:42
1:00:34 (29)

4 2:32

30 413 Juan  PACHECO 1:01:20      11 Dec 90MEX
 PB

14:23 (42)

1 14:23
28:48 (34)

2 14:25
43:19 (31)

3 14:31
58:10 (31)

4 14:51
1:00:43 (30)

4 2:33

31 349 Ayad  LAMDASSEM 1:01:21      11 Oct 81ESP
 PB

14:20 (19)

1 14:20
28:35 (27)

2 14:15
43:16 (25)

3 14:41
58:09 (30)

4 14:53
1:00:44 (31)

4 2:35

32 365 Benjamin  CHOQUERT 1:01:32      17 Apr 86FRA
 PB

14:22 (40)

1 14:22
28:54 (37)

2 14:32
43:44 (37)

3 14:50
58:35 (36)

4 14:51
1:00:59 (33)

4 2:24

33 331 Carlos Martín  DÍAZ DEL RIO 1:01:32      9 Jul 93CHI
 NR

14:27 (52)

1 14:27
29:08 (48)

2 14:41
43:49 (39)

3 14:41
58:33 (33)

4 14:44
1:00:57 (32)

4 2:24

34 421 Krystian  ZALEWSKI 1:01:32      11 Apr 89POL
 NR

14:26 (47)

1 14:26
29:06 (43)

2 14:40
43:54 (41)

3 14:48
58:35 (37)

4 14:41
1:01:00 (34)

4 2:25
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RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

35 375 Simon  BOCH 1:01:36      18 Apr 94GER
 PB

14:26 (50)

1 14:26
29:06 (45)

2 14:40
43:49 (40)

3 14:43
58:34 (34)

4 14:45
1:01:01 (35)

4 2:27

36 351 Juan Antonio  PÉREZ 1:01:39      6 Nov 88ESP
 SB

14:21 (29)

1 14:21
28:26 (24)

2 14:05
43:19 (30)

3 14:53
58:32 (32)

4 15:13
1:01:02 (36)

4 2:30

37 436 David  NILSSON 1:01:40      16 Apr 87SWE
 PB

14:21 (33)

1 14:21
28:48 (35)

2 14:27
43:44 (36)

3 14:56
58:35 (35)

4 14:51
1:01:04 (37)

4 2:29

38 410 Hassan  TORISS 1:01:42      10 Nov 92MAR
 PB

14:22 (39)

1 14:22
28:59 (39)

2 14:37
43:45 (38)

3 14:46
58:38 (38)

4 14:53
1:01:07 (38)

4 2:29

39 387 Girmaw  AMARE 1:02:03      26 Oct 87ISR
 PB

14:26 (46)

1 14:26
28:48 (33)

2 14:22
43:21 (33)

3 14:33
58:50 (39)

4 15:29
1:01:24 (39)

4 2:34

40 422 Samuel  BARATA 1:02:19      19 Jul 93POR
 PB

14:26 (48)

1 14:26
29:07 (47)

2 14:41
44:11 (43)

3 15:04
59:20 (41)

4 15:09
1:01:46 (41)

4 2:26

41 354 Tiidrek  NURME 1:02:20      18 Nov 85EST
 NR

14:41 (74)

1 14:41
29:35 (76)

2 14:54
44:30 (57)

3 14:55
59:25 (45)

4 14:55
1:01:46 (40)

4 2:21

42 402 Benard Kipkorir  NGENO 1:02:26      10 Aug 96KEN

14:19 (2)

1 14:19
28:37 (28)

2 14:18
43:44 (35)

3 15:07
59:05 (40)

4 15:21
1:01:46 (42)

4 2:41

43 396 Pietro  RIVA 1:02:28      1 May 97ITA
 SB

14:40 (64)

1 14:40
29:34 (62)

2 14:54
44:30 (56)

3 14:56
59:26 (48)

4 14:56
1:01:53 (45)

4 2:27

44 395 Stefano  LA ROSA 1:02:28      28 Sep 85ITA
 PB

14:40 (62)

1 14:40
29:33 (59)

2 14:53
44:29 (51)

3 14:56
59:26 (46)

4 14:57
1:01:53 (46)

4 2:27

45 367 Nicolas  NAVARRO 1:02:29      12 Mar 91FRA
 PB

14:22 (37)

1 14:22
29:07 (46)

2 14:45
44:11 (45)

3 15:04
59:20 (42)

4 15:09
1:01:50 (43)

4 2:30

46 350 Adel  MECHAAL 1:02:30      5 Dec 90ESP
 PB

14:23 (41)

1 14:23
29:24 (55)

2 15:01
44:30 (54)

3 15:06
59:26 (49)

4 14:56
1:01:53 (47)

4 2:27

47 399 Morris Munene  GACHAGA 1:02:30      7 Apr 95KEN
 SB

14:20 (10)

1 14:20
28:48 (30)

2 14:28
43:44 (34)

3 14:56
59:21 (43)

4 15:37
1:01:52 (44)

4 2:31

48 332 Ivan Dario  GONZALEZ 1:02:31      14 Aug 87COL
 PB

14:43 (77)

1 14:43
29:34 (63)

2 14:51
44:30 (55)

3 14:56
59:25 (44)

4 14:55
1:01:54 (49)

4 2:29

49 393 Daniele  D'ONOFRIO 1:02:32      8 Oct 93ITA
 PB

14:40 (65)

1 14:40
29:34 (65)

2 14:54
44:30 (53)

3 14:56
59:26 (47)

4 14:56
1:01:54 (48)

4 2:28

50 368 Mohamud Ibrahim  AADAN 1:02:41      1 Jan 90GBR
 SB

14:28 (58)

1 14:28
29:06 (44)

2 14:38
44:11 (44)

3 15:05
59:26 (50)

4 15:15
1:02:04 (50)

4 2:38

51 430 Tadesse  ABRAHAM 1:02:46      12 Aug 82SUI
 SB

14:19 (7)

1 14:19
29:05 (42)

2 14:46
44:28 (49)

3 15:23
59:36 (51)

4 15:08
1:02:08 (51)

4 2:32

52 384 Hlynur  ANDRÉSSON 1:02:47      16 Sep 93ISL
 NR

14:40 (67)

1 14:40
29:34 (67)

2 14:54
44:29 (52)

3 14:55
59:40 (53)

4 15:11
1:02:11 (52)

4 2:31
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Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

53 434 Mikael  EKVALL 1:02:48      18 Jun 89SWE
 SB

14:28 (57)

1 14:28
29:23 (54)

2 14:55
44:30 (58)

3 15:07
59:41 (54)

4 15:11
1:02:11 (53)

4 2:30

54 442 Kaan Kigen  ÖZBILEN 1:02:53      15 Jan 86TUR
 SB

14:22 (36)

1 14:22
29:00 (40)

2 14:38
44:09 (42)

3 15:09
59:37 (52)

4 15:28
1:02:14 (54)

4 2:37

55 435 Emil  MILLÁN DE LA OLIVA 1:02:53      24 Jul 01SWE
 PB

14:24 (44)

1 14:24
29:17 (52)

2 14:53
44:26 (48)

3 15:09
59:44 (55)

4 15:18
1:02:17 (55)

4 2:33

56 340 Segundo  JAMI 1:02:57      12 May 86ECU
 PB

14:45 (86)

1 14:45
29:34 (66)

2 14:49
44:31 (60)

3 14:57
59:47 (56)

4 15:16
1:02:20 (56)

4 2:33

57 364 Abderrazak  CHARIK 1:02:58      19 Sep 97FRA

14:27 (53)

1 14:27
29:17 (51)

2 14:50
44:29 (50)

3 15:12
59:47 (57)

4 15:18
1:02:20 (57)

4 2:33

58 383 Kevin  SEAWARD 1:02:58      30 Oct 85IRL
 PB

14:45 (79)

1 14:45
29:35 (73)

2 14:50
44:31 (62)

3 14:56
59:50 (59)

4 15:19
1:02:21 (58)

4 2:31

59 353 Roman  FOSTI 1:03:03      6 Jun 83EST
 PB

14:40 (63)

1 14:40
29:34 (69)

2 14:54
44:32 (63)

3 14:58
59:50 (60)

4 15:18
1:02:26 (59)

4 2:36

60 372 Kristian  JONES 1:03:05      4 Mar 91GBR
 PB

14:41 (72)

1 14:41
29:35 (77)

2 14:54
44:43 (67)

3 15:08
59:58 (61)

4 15:15
1:02:29 (60)

4 2:31

61 438 Polat Kemboi  ARIKAN 1:03:10      12 Dec 90TUR
 SB

14:20 (22)

1 14:20
28:58 (38)

2 14:38
44:12 (46)

3 15:14
59:50 (58)

4 15:38
1:02:30 (61)

4 2:40

62 369 Adam  CRAIG 1:03:12      9 May 95GBR
 PB

14:40 (68)

1 14:40
29:34 (64)

2 14:54
44:31 (59)

3 14:57
1:00:03 (63)

4 15:32
1:02:36 (62)

4 2:33

63 426 Nicolae Alexandru  SOARE 1:03:14      20 Sep 91ROU
 PB

15:00 (94)

1 15:00
30:01 (85)

2 15:01
44:59 (74)

3 14:58
1:00:04 (64)

4 15:05
1:02:36 (63)

4 2:32

64 370 Tom  EVANS 1:03:14      3 Feb 92GBR
 PB

14:42 (75)

1 14:42
29:34 (71)

2 14:52
44:31 (61)

3 14:57
1:00:02 (62)

4 15:31
1:02:37 (64)

4 2:35

65 439 Sezgin  ATAÇ 1:03:21      21 Mar 98TUR

14:28 (59)

1 14:28
29:33 (61)

2 15:05
44:45 (69)

3 15:12
1:00:11 (65)

4 15:26
1:02:45 (65)

4 2:34

66 451 Roman  ROMANENKO 1:03:26      30 Jan 88UKR
 SB

15:01 (98)

1 15:01
30:01 (86)

2 15:00
44:59 (75)

3 14:58
1:00:14 (68)

4 15:15
1:02:48 (66)

4 2:34

67 307 Otmane  NAIT HAMMOU 1:03:28      1 Apr 95ART
 NR

14:40 (69)

1 14:40
29:35 (74)

2 14:55
44:32 (64)

3 14:57
1:00:12 (66)

4 15:40
1:02:49 (67)

4 2:37

68 411 Maxim  RĂILEANU 1:03:34      4 Oct 94MDA
 PB

15:01 (100

1 15:01
30:03 (91)

2 15:02
45:06 (77)

3 15:03
1:00:21 (70)

4 15:15
1:02:56 (69)

4 2:35

69 440 Saffet  ELKATMIŞ 1:03:34      1 Nov 95TUR
 PB

14:40 (66)

1 14:40
29:33 (60)

2 14:53
44:47 (70)

3 15:14
1:00:19 (69)

4 15:32
1:02:54 (68)

4 2:35

70 382 Hugh  ARMSTRONG 1:03:37      20 Sep 94IRL
 PB

14:45 (85)

1 14:45
29:43 (79)

2 14:58
44:59 (73)

3 15:16
1:00:25 (71)

4 15:26
1:03:01 (70)

4 2:36
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71 452 Oleksandr  SITKOVSKIY 1:03:41      9 Jun 78UKR
 PB

15:01 (97)

1 15:01
30:04 (94)

2 15:03
45:08 (78)

3 15:04
1:00:27 (73)

4 15:19
1:03:03 (72)

4 2:36

72 312 Jean Marie Vianney  NIYOMUKIZA 1:03:43      2 Jan 98BDI
 PB

14:21 (27)

1 14:21
29:00 (41)

2 14:39
44:12 (47)

3 15:12
1:00:13 (67)

4 16:01
1:03:01 (71)

4 2:48

73 313 Koen  NAERT 1:03:44      3 Sep 89BEL
 SB

14:27 (55)

1 14:27
29:23 (53)

2 14:56
44:34 (65)

3 15:11
1:00:27 (72)

4 15:53
1:03:05 (73)

4 2:38

74 334 Simon  HOLBEK KØNINGSFELDT 1:03:48      10 Mar 86DEN
 PB

15:02 (101

1 15:02
30:02 (90)

2 15:00
45:20 (85)

3 15:18
1:00:41 (76)

4 15:21
1:03:11 (75)

4 2:30

75 316 Gilmar Silvestre  LOPES 1:03:51      30 May 89BRA
 SB

14:40 (71)

1 14:40
29:34 (70)

2 14:54
44:56 (71)

3 15:22
1:00:33 (74)

4 15:37
1:03:11 (74)

4 2:38

76 445 Moses  KIBET 1:03:54      23 Mar 91UGA
 SB

14:21 (34)

1 14:21
29:11 (50)

2 14:50
44:39 (66)

3 15:28
1:00:34 (75)

4 15:55
1:03:17 (76)

4 2:43

77 302 Joaquin  ARBE 1:03:55      25 Aug 90ARG
 SB

14:45 (84)

1 14:45
30:02 (89)

2 15:17
45:20 (88)

3 15:18
1:00:46 (79)

4 15:26
1:03:17 (77)

4 2:31

78 425 Luís  SARAIVA 1:03:56      11 Nov 93POR
 PB

15:02 (107

1 15:02
30:07 (100

2 15:05
45:34 (96)

3 15:27
1:00:55 (84)

4 15:21
1:03:21 (78)

4 2:26

79 339 Alvaro  ABREU MARTIN 1:03:58      21 Jul 90DOM
 NR

14:45 (80)

1 14:45
29:52 (82)

2 15:07
45:15 (82)

3 15:23
1:00:49 (81)

4 15:34
1:03:22 (80)

4 2:33

80 311 Timon  THEUER 1:03:59      5 Mar 94AUT

14:36 (61)

1 14:36
29:57 (84)

2 15:21
45:19 (84)

3 15:22
1:00:48 (80)

4 15:29
1:03:22 (81)

4 2:34

81 453 Nicolás  CUESTAS 1:04:00      8 Dec 86URU
 SB

14:42 (76)

1 14:42
29:35 (72)

2 14:53
44:57 (72)

3 15:22
1:00:46 (78)

4 15:49
1:03:22 (79)

4 2:36

82 405 Remigijus  KANČYS 1:04:00      17 Jul 87LTU
 NR

15:02 (102

1 15:02
30:06 (98)

2 15:04
45:31 (90)

3 15:25
1:00:55 (85)

4 15:24
1:03:23 (83)

4 2:28

83 433 Adhanom  ABRAHA 1:04:02      24 Aug 77SWE
 SB

14:21 (32)

1 14:21
29:09 (49)

2 14:48
44:45 (68)

3 15:36
1:00:46 (77)

4 16:01
1:03:23 (82)

4 2:37

84 347 Iraitz  ARROSPIDE 1:04:07      5 Aug 88ESP

14:45 (83)

1 14:45
29:43 (80)

2 14:58
45:20 (89)

3 15:37
1:00:56 (88)

4 15:36
1:03:30 (84)

4 2:34

85 381 Iván  ZARCO 1:04:08      8 Feb 84HON
 NR

15:02 (105

1 15:02
30:04 (93)

2 15:02
45:20 (87)

3 15:16
1:00:53 (82)

4 15:33
1:03:32 (87)

4 2:39

86 403 Ignas  BRASEVIČIUS 1:04:09      21 Sep 84LTU
 PB

15:02 (104

1 15:02
30:06 (97)

2 15:04
45:31 (92)

3 15:25
1:00:58 (89)

4 15:27
1:03:31 (85)

4 2:33

87 336 Thijs  NIJHUIS 1:04:10      20 Sep 92DEN
 SB

14:44 (78)

1 14:44
29:43 (78)

2 14:59
45:10 (80)

3 15:27
1:00:55 (83)

4 15:45
1:03:33 (88)

4 2:38

88 310 Christian  STEINHAMMER 1:04:11      21 Oct 88AUT

14:46 (90)

1 14:46
30:01 (87)

2 15:15
45:20 (86)

3 15:19
1:00:55 (86)

4 15:35
1:03:31 (86)

4 2:36
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Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

89 455 Luis Alberto  ORTA 1:04:11      15 Jan 89VEN

14:45 (81)

1 14:45
29:35 (75)

2 14:50
45:00 (76)

3 15:25
1:00:56 (87)

4 15:56
1:03:34 (89)

4 2:38

90 317 Ederson  VILELA PEREIRA 1:04:19      6 Jun 90BRA
 SB

14:45 (82)

1 14:45
30:03 (92)

2 15:18
45:31 (94)

3 15:28
1:01:04 (93)

4 15:33
1:03:43 (92)

4 2:39

91 386 Yitayew  ABUHAY 1:04:21      1 Dec 96ISR
 PB

14:28 (56)

1 14:28
29:25 (56)

2 14:57
45:11 (81)

3 15:46
1:01:04 (92)

4 15:53
1:03:42 (91)

4 2:38

92 450 Igor  OLEFIRENKO 1:04:22      14 Mar 90UKR
 SB

15:01 (99)

1 15:01
30:04 (95)

2 15:03
45:31 (93)

3 15:27
1:01:03 (91)

4 15:32
1:03:42 (90)

4 2:39

93 315 Daniel  DO NASCIMENTO 1:04:27      28 Jul 98BRA
 PB

14:41 (73)

1 14:41
30:15 (103

2 15:34
46:06 (100

3 15:51
1:01:25 (96)

4 15:19
1:03:51 (94)

4 2:26

94 335 Andreas  LOMMER 1:04:28      7 Nov 91DEN

14:51 (92)

1 14:51
29:55 (83)

2 15:04
45:09 (79)

3 15:14
1:01:00 (90)

4 15:51
1:03:45 (93)

4 2:45

95 420 Adam  NOWICKI 1:04:31      24 Aug 90POL
 SB

14:46 (89)

1 14:46
30:01 (88)

2 15:15
45:31 (91)

3 15:30
1:01:14 (94)

4 15:43
1:03:52 (95)

4 2:38

96 412 Jesús Arturo  ESPARZA 1:04:35      26 Aug 90MEX
 PB

14:27 (51)

1 14:27
29:32 (58)

2 15:05
45:17 (83)

3 15:45
1:01:14 (95)

4 15:57
1:03:55 (96)

4 2:41

97 378 Konstantin  WEDEL 1:04:45      22 Nov 93GER

15:00 (95)

1 15:00
30:04 (96)

2 15:04
45:33 (95)

3 15:29
1:01:30 (97)

4 15:57
1:04:09 (97)

4 2:39

98 343 Christian  VASCONEZ 1:04:49      8 Dec 89ECU
 PB

14:59 (93)

1 14:59
30:12 (102

2 15:13
45:43 (97)

3 15:31
1:01:32 (98)

4 15:49
1:04:09 (98)

4 2:37

99 454 Marvin  BLANCO 1:05:06      16 Jun 88VEN
 PB

15:11 (111

1 15:11
30:35 (107

2 15:24
46:12 (103

3 15:37
1:01:53 (99)

4 15:41
1:04:28 (99)

4 2:35

100 376 Amanal  PETROS 1:05:22      17 May 95GER

14:28 (60)

1 14:28
30:07 (99)

2 15:39
46:08 (101

3 16:01
1:02:01 (100

4 15:53
1:04:41 (100

4 2:40

101 419 Damian  KABAT 1:05:26      20 Oct 89POL
 PB

14:50 (91)

1 14:50
30:18 (104

2 15:28
46:09 (102

3 15:51
1:02:08 (101

4 15:59
1:04:46 (101

4 2:38

102 404 Valdas  DOPOLSKAS 1:05:28      30 Apr 92LTU
 PB

15:12 (112

1 15:12
30:41 (110

2 15:29
46:25 (105

3 15:44
1:02:11 (102

4 15:46
1:04:50 (102

4 2:39

103 348 Jorge  BLANCO 1:05:31      15 Jul 93ESP

14:26 (49)

1 14:26
29:28 (57)

2 15:02
46:39 (108

3 17:11
1:02:15 (103

4 15:36
1:04:52 (103

4 2:37

104 374 Tobias  BLUM 1:05:33      16 Jan 95GER

15:01 (96)

1 15:01
30:10 (101

2 15:09
46:00 (99)

3 15:50
1:02:15 (104

4 16:15
1:04:54 (104

4 2:39

105 333 Jeison Alexander  SUAREZ 1:05:42      21 Mar 91COL
 SB

15:02 (103

1 15:02
30:35 (106

2 15:33
46:25 (106

3 15:50
1:02:18 (105

4 15:53
1:05:00 (105

4 2:42

106 418 Adam  GŁOGOWSKI 1:05:50      2 Sep 93POL

15:02 (106

1 15:02
30:35 (105

2 15:33
46:25 (104

3 15:50
1:02:30 (106

4 16:05
1:05:10 (106

4 2:40

AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 6 7Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:55 on Saturday, 17 October  2020

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RACE ANALYSIS

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
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107 423 Nuno  LOPES 1:06:30      11 Aug 87POR

15:03 (110

1 15:03
30:37 (108

2 15:34
46:26 (107

3 15:49
1:03:03 (108

4 16:37
1:05:48 (107

4 2:45

108 306 Fouad  IDBAFDIL 1:06:35      9 Feb 88ART
 PB

15:19 (113

1 15:19
30:57 (111

2 15:38
46:58 (110

3 16:01
1:03:15 (109

4 16:17
1:05:56 (108

4 2:41

109 342 Byron  PIEDRA 1:06:45      19 Aug 82ECU
 SB

14:45 (87)

1 14:45
29:49 (81)

2 15:04
45:52 (98)

3 16:03
1:02:59 (107

4 17:07
1:05:58 (109

4 2:59

110 379 Wan Chun  WONG 1:06:58      13 Feb 96HKG
 PB

15:03 (109

1 15:03
30:41 (109

2 15:38
46:55 (109

3 16:14
1:03:32 (110

4 16:37
1:06:18 (110

4 2:46

111 341 Rafael Vicemte  LOZA BEJARAN 1:08:30      7 Apr 94ECU

15:03 (108

1 15:03
31:02 (112

2 15:59
47:54 (111

3 16:52
1:05:11 (111

4 17:17
1:07:52 (111

4 2:41

112 345 Oscar Antonio  ALDANA 1:08:31      25 Oct 90ESA
 NR

16:15 (119

1 16:15
32:30 (116

2 16:15
48:55 (115

3 16:25
1:05:13 (112

4 16:18
1:07:52 (112

4 2:39

113 330 Valentin  BETOUDJI 1:08:46      14 Feb 91CHA
 PB

15:29 (114

1 15:29
31:45 (113

2 16:16
48:24 (112

3 16:39
1:05:14 (113

4 16:50
1:08:03 (113

4 2:49

114 416 Charlton  DEBONO 1:08:51      11 Aug 84MLT
 SB

16:15 (117

1 16:15
32:30 (115

2 16:15
48:55 (113

3 16:25
1:05:23 (114

4 16:28
1:08:09 (114

4 2:46

115 415 Stefan  AZZOPARDI 1:09:18      12 Dec 82MLT
 PB

16:15 (118

1 16:15
32:30 (114

2 16:15
48:55 (114

3 16:25
1:05:45 (115

4 16:50
1:08:36 (115

4 2:51

116 417 Sonny  FOLCHERI 1:16:01      17 Dec 87MON
 PB

17:17 (121

1 17:17
35:15 (119

2 17:58
53:43 (117

3 18:28
1:12:17 (116

4 18:34
1:15:19 (116

4 3:02

117 301 Ilir  KËLLËZI 1:17:27      8 Jul 88ALB
 SB

16:58 (120

1 16:58
35:03 (118

2 18:05
53:42 (116

3 18:39
1:13:12 (117

4 19:30
1:16:36 (117

4 3:24

424 Rui  PINTO DNF  18 Nov 92POR

14:40 (70)

1 14:40
29:34 (68)

2 14:54

385 Arnar  PÉTURSSON DNF  12 Mar 91ISL

15:53 (116

1 15:53
33:14 (117

2 17:21

392 Nekagenet  CRIPPA DNF  16 Sep 94ITA

15:31 (115

1 15:31

437 Napoleon  SOLOMON DNF  14 Feb 94SWE

14:46 (88)

1 14:46

388 Ayala  GASHAU DNS  22 Aug 96ISR
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Team Standings

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Half Marathon Men

 17 October  2020 START TIME12:30

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

1 KENYA 2:58:10KEN
Kibiwott  KANDIE 58:542 400 20 Jun 96  

Leonard  BARSOTON 59:346 398 21 Oct 94  

Benard  KIMELI 59:429 401 10 Sep 95  

Benard Kipkorir  NGENO 1:02:2642 402 10 Aug 96  

Morris Munene  GACHAGA 1:02:3047 399 07 Apr 95  

2 ETHIOPIA 2:58:25ETH
Amedework  WALELEGN 59:083 361 11 Mar 99  

Andamlak  BELIHU 59:325 356 20 Nov 98  

Leul  GEBRESILASE 59:4510 357 20 Sep 92  

Hailemaryam  KIROS 1:00:0111 358 05 Feb 97  

Guye Idemo  ADOLA 1:00:5022 355 20 Oct 90  

3 UGANDA 2:58:39UGA
Jacob  KIPLIMO 58:491 447 14 Nov 00  

Joshua  CHEPTEGEI 59:214 444 12 Sep 96  

Victor  KIPLANGAT 1:00:2916 446 10 Nov 99  

Stephen  KISSA 1:00:3419 448 01 Dec 95  

Moses  KIBET 1:03:5476 445 23 Mar 91  

4 MOROCCO 3:00:47MAR
Hamza  SAHLI 1:00:0412 409 10 May 93  

Mohamed Reda  EL AARABY 1:00:1713 406 12 Nov 89  

Mouhcine  OUTALHA 1:00:2615 408 15 Dec 98  

Othmane  EL GOUMRI 1:00:3017 407 28 May 92  

Hassan  TORISS 1:01:4238 410 10 Nov 92  

5 SOUTH AFRICA 3:00:51RSA
Stephen  MOKOKA 59:367 428 31 Jan 85  

Lesiba Precious  MASHELE 1:00:2414 427 13 Oct 90  

Collen  MULAUDZI 1:00:5123 429 08 Apr 91  

6 FRANCE 3:02:10FRA
Morhad  AMDOUNI 59:408 362 21 Jun 88  

Florian  CARVALHO 1:00:5827 363 09 Mar 89  

Benjamin  CHOQUERT 1:01:3232 365 17 Apr 86  

Nicolas  NAVARRO 1:02:2945 367 12 Mar 91  

Abderrazak  CHARIK 1:02:5857 364 19 Sep 97  

7 ISRAEL 3:03:53ISR
Tadesse  GETAHON 1:00:5225 389 20 Dec 97  

Maru  TEFERI 1:00:5828 391 17 Aug 92  

Girmaw  AMARE 1:02:0339 387 26 Oct 87  

Yitayew  ABUHAY 1:04:2191 386 01 Dec 96  

Ayala  GASHAU DNS388 22 Aug 96  
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Team Standings

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

8 SPAIN 3:05:30ESP
Ayad  LAMDASSEM 1:01:2131 349 11 Oct 81  

Juan Antonio  PÉREZ 1:01:3936 351 06 Nov 88  

Adel  MECHAAL 1:02:3046 350 05 Dec 90  

Iraitz  ARROSPIDE 1:04:0784 347 05 Aug 88  

Jorge  BLANCO 1:05:31103 348 15 Jul 93  

9 ITALY 3:05:49ITA
Eyob  GHEBREHIWET FANIEL 1:00:5326 394 26 Nov 92  

Pietro  RIVA 1:02:2843 396 01 May 97  

Stefano  LA ROSA 1:02:2844 395 28 Sep 85  

Daniele  D'ONOFRIO 1:02:3249 393 08 Oct 93  

Nekagenet  CRIPPA DNF392 16 Sep 94  

10 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 3:06:17GBR
Jake  SMITH 1:00:3118 373 19 May 98  

Mohamud Ibrahim  AADAN 1:02:4150 368 01 Jan 90  

Kristian  JONES 1:03:0560 372 04 Mar 91  

Adam  CRAIG 1:03:1262 369 09 May 95  

Tom  EVANS 1:03:1464 370 03 Feb 92  

11 TURKEY 3:06:54TUR
Aras  KAYA 1:00:5124 441 04 Apr 94  

Kaan Kigen  ÖZBILEN 1:02:5354 442 15 Jan 86  

Polat Kemboi  ARIKAN 1:03:1061 438 12 Dec 90  

Sezgin  ATAÇ 1:03:2165 439 21 Mar 98  

Saffet  ELKATMIŞ 1:03:3469 440 01 Nov 95  

12 MEXICO 3:07:06MEX
Jose Luis  SANTANA MARIN 1:01:1129 414 29 Sep 89  

Juan  PACHECO 1:01:2030 413 11 Dec 90  

Jesús Arturo  ESPARZA 1:04:3596 412 26 Aug 90  

13 SWEDEN 3:07:21SWE
David  NILSSON 1:01:4037 436 16 Apr 87  

Mikael  EKVALL 1:02:4853 434 18 Jun 89  

Emil  MILLÁN DE LA OLIVA 1:02:5355 435 24 Jul 01  

Adhanom  ABRAHA 1:04:0283 433 24 Aug 77  

Napoleon  SOLOMON DNF437 14 Feb 94  

14 UKRAINE 3:07:47UKR
Bohdan-Ivan  HORODYSKYY 1:00:4020 449 18 May 94  

Roman  ROMANENKO 1:03:2666 451 30 Jan 88  

Oleksandr  SITKOVSKIY 1:03:4171 452 09 Jun 78  

Igor  OLEFIRENKO 1:04:2292 450 14 Mar 90  

15 POLAND 3:11:29POL
Krystian  ZALEWSKI 1:01:3234 421 11 Apr 89  

Adam  NOWICKI 1:04:3195 420 24 Aug 90  

Damian  KABAT 1:05:26101 419 20 Oct 89  

Adam  GŁOGOWSKI 1:05:50106 418 02 Sep 93  

AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1 2 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 15:50 on Saturday, 17 October  2020

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

Team Standings

Half Marathon Men

Gdynia (POL) 
17 October 2020 

16 GERMANY 3:11:43GER
Simon  BOCH 1:01:3635 375 18 Apr 94  

Konstantin  WEDEL 1:04:4597 378 22 Nov 93  

Amanal  PETROS 1:05:22100 376 17 May 95  

Tobias  BLUM 1:05:33104 374 16 Jan 95  

17 DENMARK 3:12:26DEN
Simon  HOLBEK KØNINGSFELDT 1:03:4874 334 10 Mar 86  

Thijs  NIJHUIS 1:04:1087 336 20 Sep 92  

Andreas  LOMMER 1:04:2894 335 07 Nov 91  

18 BRAZIL 3:12:37BRA
Gilmar Silvestre  LOPES 1:03:5175 316 30 May 89  

Ederson  VILELA PEREIRA 1:04:1990 317 06 Jun 90  

Daniel  DO NASCIMENTO 1:04:2793 315 28 Jul 98  

19 PORTUGAL 3:12:45POR
Samuel  BARATA 1:02:1940 422 19 Jul 93  

Luís  SARAIVA 1:03:5678 425 11 Nov 93  

Nuno  LOPES 1:06:30107 423 11 Aug 87  

Rui  PINTO DNF424 18 Nov 92  

20 LITHUANIA 3:13:37LTU
Remigijus  KANČYS 1:04:0082 405 17 Jul 87  

Ignas  BRASEVIČIUS 1:04:0986 403 21 Sep 84  

Valdas  DOPOLSKAS 1:05:28102 404 30 Apr 92  

21 ECUADOR 3:14:31ECU
Segundo  JAMI 1:02:5756 340 12 May 86  

Christian  VASCONEZ 1:04:4998 343 08 Dec 89  

Byron  PIEDRA 1:06:45109 342 19 Aug 82  

Rafael Vicemte  LOZA BEJARAN 1:08:30111 341 07 Apr 94  

AT-HMAR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1 3 3Timing by SEIKO Issued at 15:50 on Saturday, 17 October  2020
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